In accordance with
Rules62,63&65 of LIQOZ
the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e e Notice of statement of affairs
Insolvency Act 1986

Rt 2

Companies House

ARl

26!01!2018 #384
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1|
Company number ’?E’TWGI—S—E’?

+ Filling in this form
Piease complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Jaeger Shops Limited

bold black capitals

Liquidator's name

Full forenamel(s) ]Anthony John

Surname { Wright

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number‘ 2nd Floor

Street | 110 Cannon Street

Post town ! London

County/Region ’

Postcode ’EE’TWF’—E{EW

Country ’

u Liquidator’s name @

full forename(s) J Geoffrey Paul @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname i Rowley another iquidator,

E Liquidator’s address @

Building name.’numberl 2nd Floor @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street | 110 Cannon Stireet another hquidator.

Post town | London

County/Region |

o [E[c4[ [eE[U

Country |

04/17 Version 10




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

o % P pRE

Statement of affairs

~

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Ligquidator's signature | Sgnature

Signature date FZ-H W{T [?P(;‘[T[?

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact infarmation you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Comtact name

Julia Guy

@ Where to send

Company name

-

Address

FRP Advisory LLP

| 2nd Floor
| 110 Cannon Street
|

Post *own

London

Caunty'Regron

e [E[CEN] [6[E[u

Countr;

DX

020 3005 4000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

( Teiephane

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register

L) You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information piease see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Jaeger Shops Limited

on the 8 January 2018

Statement of truth

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name i g (ues

Signed M@w

Dated %\\\\1




Jaeger Shops Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 January 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Vaiue Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature &@ Date ~ \ A \ \%'

NIL




Jaeger Shops Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 January 2018

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pra 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
Floating Charge Creditor 21,422,136.00
21,422,136.00
(21,422,136.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders (21,422,136.,00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deflciency/surplus of assets after floating charges {21,422,136.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicabie (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors {21,422,136.00)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
NIL

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003)

(21,422,136.00)

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and caiied up capital
Ordinary Shareholders

(21,422,136.00)

1.00
1.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

21,422,137.00

q/é@»& o hhig

Signature




8Z:01 8107 Asenuer g0 60°5102 “2A 105 SdI g 4o 1 abed

00°9ETTTP'TT fujjejo) soLnua T
feqnc

00°9ET Zeb'12 ‘peoy pahez WiipUs ‘RI0H e LbueyS ‘p0g SO ‘syueynsuo) jeba ‘oD B uospeq o> paywn Bulpuet sbupy oD

F SSIPPY aweN Ay

si0)1pat) Auedwod - g
panwiy sdoys sabae
dT11 Aosiapy did



P—, w6 € ermm E§ R YTae —eperess sies wn s % Beess ooy oo

87-0T 8107 Asenuer g0 60°5T0T "RA TOS Sdl £ jo Z 9begd

Loy oL T

00’0 00'0 000 buyjeyol saLuy o

7 1230, F Jdsun F Joud SS2UppY aweN Ao)y

si1appalQg B saaiojdwy - stojpad) Auedwo) - 19
pajyiwn sdoys labaer
dT1 MosIApY dud



8Z:07 8107 Aenuer g

60°STOZ "A TOS Sdl

—— rer . DR SRS e e e 1 ST e e gt 1r e 5% e

£ Jo ¢ abieq

rh/v/w/@b\\y aimeubls

000

Buijjejo) ssul o

S524ppY awen A=y

S10}1pal) JBWNSUD) - siojipas) Auedwo) - zg
pajiwn) sdoys Jabaer
dT1 AMOSIAPY d¥d



8701 8107 Atenuer 80

0702 “53A 108 SdI 1 4o 1 abed

000 00°0 T 00’1 Buijjejo) setnul Aleuipio T

00°0 000 I 00'T Aleutpig 8YT ZW “IsaLpuely ‘susples buuds 9z ‘Buippng yiuaz sy) wpy up) paywr sbuipjoy Jabaer  porH
saleys anjea

dnpied dnponedjo-oN  feulwon adAL SS3UppyY aweN Aoy

siapjoyaleys - o
payun sdoys tebaer
dT11 MosIApY dud



